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Shapes 

squore -----

Colors/ 
Colours 

What 
coJor/colour do 
you like? 
>1 like blile the best. 
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L\b 

red 

orange 

circle 

blue 

brown 

white • 

.� ... 
triong l e - " 

rectangle 

yellow green 

pink purple 

gray black 

�:I:;; grey --



1. Color/colour and write the shape. 

1. red redc\Osle 5. purple 0 
2. black 6- 6. yellow D 
3. blue 0 7. pink 0 
4. green 6- 8. white 0 

2. Color/colour and count. 

, b = blue 
!J = wnylwey 
, = ,ed 
0 = orange 
y - yellow 

o 000000 3 
b 

1. How many triangles? five triangles 
2. How many circles'! 

3. How many rectangles? 

4. How many squares? 

3. Circle the words. 

". 

4. Write the words from Activity 3 in ABC order. 

1. brown 
2. 
3. 
4. 
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5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 


